1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

9)

Gloarrv of Neorth, il

AGENDA FOR COUNCIL MEETING TOWN OF NORTH HILLS
December 12, 2019 7:00pm @ Ohio Valley University
Invocation
Pledge of Allegiance
Call to order
Approval of minutes from November 14, 2019
Safety discussion
Recorders report
Request for building permits
Committee updates
a) Picnic Shelter —Update
b) Urban Deer Hunt —Update
c) Pond Dredging -Update
d) Christmas in Hills Prep.
e) Salvation Army Bell Ringing: Dec 21%t; Sign-up for time Slot(s)
Town Business
a) Road Paving update —crack sealing estimate

b) Council Person vacancy -Meet interested canidates

10) Public Forum

11) New Business
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